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Company Profile / Subscribed Capital

Number of Shares Current Quarter
(Thousands) 09/30/2011
Paid-in Capital

Common 137,032,734
Preferred 133,354,132
Total 270,386,866
Treasury

Common 0
Preferred 2,317,125
Total 2,317,125

Version: 1
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AEREAS INTELIGENTES SA

Individual Interim Financial Statements / Balance Sheets — Assets

(In Thousands of Brazilian Reais)

Line code

1

1.01

1.01.01
1.01.02
1.01.02.01
1.01.02.01.02
1.01.06
1.01.06.01
1.01.07
1.01.08
1.01.08.01
1.01.08.01.01
1.01.08.03
1.02

1.02.01
1.02.01.06
1.02.01.06.01
1.02.01.08
1.02.01.09
1.02.02
1.02.02.01
1.02.02.01.02
1.02.03
1.02.03.03
1.02.03.03.01
1.02.03.03.02
1.02.04
1.02.04.01
1.02.04.01.01

Line item

Total Assets

Current Assets

Cash and Cash Equivalents
Short-term Investments

Short-term Investments at Fair Value
Available for sale

Recoverable Taxes

Current Recoverable Taxes

Prepaid Expenses

Other Current Assets

Noncurrent Available for Sale Assets
Restricted Cash

Other

Noncurrent Assets

Long-term Assets

Deferred Taxes

Deferred Income Taxes
Related-party Transactions

Other Noncurrent Assets
Investments

Equity Investments

Equity in Subsidiaries

Property, Plant and Equipment
Property, Plant and Equipment
Advances for acquisition of aircraft

Ownership right of Property, Plant and Equipment

Intangible Assets
Intangible Assets.
Concession Agreement

Current
Quarter
09/30/2011
3,381,840
199,037
125,621
24,948
24,948
24,948
36,448
36,448
1,720
10,300
10,000
10,000
300
3,182,803
405,956
19,681
19,681
372,679
13,596
2,023,366
2,023,366
2,023,366
753,371
753,371
345,770
407,601
110

110

110

Version: 1

Prior Year

12/31/2010
4,220,800
292,150
229,436
19,790
19,790
19,790
34,901
34,901
5,131
2,892

2,892
3,928,650
511,499
20,719
20,719
483,230
7,550
2,750,723
2,750,723
2,750,723
666,251
666,251
308,494
357,757
177

177

177
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AEREAS INTELIGENTES SA

Individual Interim Financial Statements / Balance Sheets - Liabilities

(In Thousands of Brazilian Reais)

Line code
2

2.01
2.01.01
2.01.01.02
2.01.02
2.01.03
2.01.04
2.01.04.01
2.01.05
2.01.05.02

Line item

Total Liabilities and Equity
Current Liabilities

Salaries, Wages and Benefits
Salaries, Wages and Benefits
Accounts Payable

Taxes Payable

Short-term Debt

Short-term Debt

Other Current Liabilities
Other

Current
Quarter
09/30/2011
3,381,840
45,573

25

25

1,023
3,031
40,873
40,873

7

Version: 1

Prior Year

12/31/2010
4,220,800
88,632

24

24

2,210

719

34,229
34,229
51,450



