Gol Intelligent Airlines Inc. Form 6-K/A March 28, 2012

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

FORM 6-K/A

REPORT OF FOREIGN ISSUER PURSUANT TO RULE 13a-16 OR 15d-16 OF THE SECURITIES EXCHANGE ACT OF 1934

For the month of March, 2012 (Commission File No. 001-32221),

GOL LINHAS AÉREAS INTELIGENTES S.A.

(Exact name of registrant as specified in its charter)

GOL INTELLIGENT AIRLINES INC.

(Translation of Registrant's name into English)

R. Tamoios, 246 Jd. Aeroporto 04630-000 São Paulo, São Paulo Federative Republic of Brazil (Address of Regristrant's principal executive offices)

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant files or will file annual reports under cover Form 20-F or Form 40-F.

Form 20-F ____X Form 40-F _____

Indicate by check mark whether the registrant by furnishing the information contained in this Form is also thereby furnishing the information to the Commission pursuant to Rule 12g3-2(b) under the Securities Exchange Act of 1934.

Yes _____ No ___X___

If "Yes" is marked, indicated below the file number assigned to the registrant in connection with Rule 12g3-2(b):

Version: 1

(Convenience Translation into English from the Original Previously Issued in Portuguese)

Gol Linhas Aéreas Inteligentes S.A.

Individual and Consolidated Interim

Financial Information for the

Quarter Ended September 30, 2011 and

Report on Review of

Interim Financial Information

Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu Auditores Independentes

Version: 1

Index

Company data	
Capital	01
Individual Financial Statements	
Balance Sheet - Assets	02
Balance Sheet - Liability	03
Income Statement	04
Statements of Comprehensive Income	05
Statements of Cash Flows	06
Statement of Changes in Equity	
Statement of Changes in Equity – 01/01/2011 to 09/30/2011	07
Statement of Changes in Eequity – 01/01/2010 to 09/30/2010	08
Statement of Value Added	09
Consolidated Financial Statements	
Balance Sheet - Assets	10
Balance sheet - Liability	11
Income Statement	12
Statement of Comprehensive Income	13
Statements of Cash Flows	14
Statement of Changes in Equity	
Statement of Changes in Equity – 01/01/2011 to 09/30/2011	15
Statement of Changes in Equity – 01/01/2010 to 09/30/2010	16
Statement of Value Added	17
Comments on performance	18
Notes	27
Opinions and Statements	
Report on Review of Interim Financial Information	71

Company Profile / Subscribed Capital

Number of Shares	Current Quarter
(Thousands)	09/30/2011
Paid-in Capital	
Common	137,032,734
Preferred	133,354,132
Total	270,386,866
Treasury	
Common	0
Preferred	2,317,125
Total	2,317,125

Page 1 of 62

Version: 1

Individual Interim Financial Statements / Balance Sheets – Assets

(In Thousands of Brazilian Reais)

		Current Quarter	Prior Year
Line code	Line item	09/30/2011	12/31/2010
1	Total Assets	3,381,840	4,220,800
1.01	Current Assets	199,037	292,150
1.01.01	Cash and Cash Equivalents	125,621	229,436
1.01.02	Short-term Investments	24,948	19,790
1.01.02.01	Short-term Investments at Fair Value	24,948	19,790
1.01.02.01.02	Available for sale	24,948	19,790
1.01.06	Recoverable Taxes	36,448	34,901
1.01.06.01	Current Recoverable Taxes	36,448	34,901
1.01.07	Prepaid Expenses	1,720	5,131
1.01.08	Other Current Assets	10,300	2,892
1.01.08.01	Noncurrent Available for Sale Assets	10,000	-
1.01.08.01.01	Restricted Cash	10,000	-
1.01.08.03	Other	300	2,892
1.02	Noncurrent Assets	3,182,803	3,928,650
1.02.01	Long-term Assets	405,956	511,499
1.02.01.06	Deferred Taxes	19,681	20,719
1.02.01.06.01	Deferred Income Taxes	19,681	20,719
1.02.01.08	Related-party Transactions	372,679	483,230
1.02.01.09	Other Noncurrent Assets	13,596	7,550
1.02.02	Investments	2,023,366	2,750,723
1.02.02.01	Equity Investments	2,023,366	2,750,723
1.02.02.01.02	Equity in Subsidiaries	2,023,366	2,750,723
1.02.03	Property, Plant and Equipment	753,371	666,251
1.02.03.03	Property, Plant and Equipment	753,371	666,251
1.02.03.03.01	Advances for acquisition of aircraft	345,770	308,494
1.02.03.03.02	Ownership right of Property, Plant and Equipment	407,601	357,757
1.02.04	Intangible Assets	110	177
1.02.04.01	Intangible Assets.	110	177
1.02.04.01.01	Concession Agreement	110	177

Page 2 of 62

Individual Interim Financial Statements / Balance Sheets - Liabilities

(In Thousands of Brazilian Reais)

		Current Quarter	Prior Year
Line code	Line item	09/30/2011	12/31/2010
2	Total Liabilities and Equity	3,381,840	4,220,800
2.01	Current Liabilities	45,573	88,632
2.01.01	Salaries, Wages and Benefits	25	24
2.01.01.02	Salaries, Wages and Benefits	25	24
2.01.02	Accounts Payable	1,023	2,210
2.01.03	Taxes Payable	3,031	719
2.01.04	Short-term Debt	40,873	34,229
2.01.04.01	Short-term Debt	40,873	34,229
2.01.05	Other Current Liabilities	7	51,450
2.01.05.02	Other		

Version: 1